
Addendum/ corrigendum No.I 

 

 

ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM NO.I 

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

An ISO-9001:2008 & ISPS Compliant Port 

Phone: 0484-2666414                                                   CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE 

                                                                      COCHIN-682009 

E-mail : ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

      sathyan@cochinport.gov.in  

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

No. T6/T-1995/2023-C                                                                        Dated: 19-07-2023 

 

TENDER FOR “RENOVATION AND RAISING THE FLOOR OF TOILET BLOCK 

& PROVIDING RECTIFIED CERAMIC TILES AT COURT YARD OF MARINE 

BUILDING” 

(Tender No. T6/T-1995/2023-C) 

 Tender closing and opening dates & time of the following tender is hereby 

extended as given below: 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Work. 

Closing date & 

time 

Opening date & 

time 

1 Renovation and raising the floor of 

toilet block & providing rectified 

ceramic tiles at court yard of 

Marine building 

14.30 hrs. on  

21-07-2023 

15.00 hrs. on  

21-07-2023 

 

                                                                                    Sd/- 

SUPTDG. ENGINEER(CM) 

mailto:ce@cochinport.gov.in
mailto:coptce@gmail.com
mailto:sathyan@cochinport.gov.in

